Telefon: +49 (0) 6135 931069
Telefax: +49 (0) 6135 931070
M2 SERIES P6CG-XXXXZS  1KV ISOLATED 0,6 – 1 W REGULATED DUAL SPLIT OUTPUT SIP7
Available Inputs:
5, 12 and  24 VDC

CURRENT
NO LOAD
INPUT
CURRENT
FULL
LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(max. mA)
EFFICIENCY FULL LOAD
 (% TYP.)
P6CG0503ZS 5 20 196 3/3 100/100 61
P6CG053R3ZS 5 21 212 3,3/3,3 100/100 62
P6CG054R8ZS 5 21 300 4,85/4,85 100/100 64
P6CG0505ZS 5 22 313 5/5 100/100 64
P6CG1203ZS 12 18 81 3/3 100/100 62
P6CG123R3ZS 12 18 88 3,3/3,3 100/100 62
P6CG124R8ZS 12 16 123 4,85/4,85 100/100 65
P6CG1205ZS 12 15 128 5/5 100/100 65
P6CG2403ZS 24 16 40 3/3 100/100 62
P6CG243R3ZS 24 16 44 3,3/3,3 100/100 62
P6CG244R8ZS 24 15 62 4,85/4,85 100/100 65
P6CG2405ZS 24 14 64 5/5 100/100 65
M2 SERIES P6CG-XXXXZS  1KV ISOLATED 0,6 – 1 W REGULATED DUAL SPLIT OUTPUT SIP7
Dimensions
19,5 mm
9,50 mm